

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2238 OF 2006

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI PUTTAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent no.1)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.2 is allowed.

Appellants are granted three weeks' time to file application for substitution of L.
Rs.

of deceased respondent no.5. Respondents are granted three weeks' time to file counter
affidavit, if any.

List again on 4.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk